il h

I
2
i
|
i
i
il

~ BOLES

43 " Mack Moss . Payroll - ” 47,90
44 - . Mack Moss A L Payroll 15.76
o DAWSON - :
89 - ©J P Wdgoner . - - Payroll . 190,50
90 . J P Wagoner o - Payroll 28,00
91 : : ' T
‘ o _ FRYE o
38 i Cuilen.Kramer" _ . Payroll 54,00
| GLENN POOL
130 W T Bérryhill Drag o 25.00
131 . B P Nowell ' - Drag 26.25
132 "W T Moore Drag 12.50
133 W. T Moeore . Drag ° 5.00
134 LE W, Imott Drag 17.50
135 S S Horner ' Drag - 23. 75
_ 7 - JENKS )
29 ~ Neamo Phillips | Payroll - © 254,00
30 . Neamo Phillips Payroll 44,00
_ ,_ \ LINN LANE
109 . Ed Smittle oo Payroll | 515 00
110 - . Bob Watkins S Drag 7.50
111 . Chas, Cook _ ' Drag _ 17.50
112 . John Dearstone Drag 6.25
113 : W C Goodman . Maint : 150.00
114 . W C Crawley Drag’ 23.75
115 . C W Elmore Payroll 189.00
116 . E T Ellison . Drag 7.50
I N OWASSO o _
68 : Arthur Gossen Drag - 10.00
€9 . John H Wode Drag : 3.75
70 ~ B F Gray’ . i - Drag = 23.12
71 J H Smith Payroll , 189,00
REDFORK o | _
79 M P Cook ' PR “Payroll 202,50
80 - Monroe Neal ) Payroll 156.00
81 . Monroe Neal Payroll 11.00
82 . M P Cook 5 - Payroll 49,00
B ” | SKIATOOK o |
56 oot Otis Johnson . Drag’ 7 6.25
57 - Ptis Johnson Payroll o 15.00
| o WEKIWA o _
™ H E Goodmen Payroll 132,00
78 : Joe Duncan - Payroll o 48,00
79 J K Patison Payroll 180,00
80 F K Patison Payroll - 45,35
81 . Joe Duncan” Payroll 28,00
82 : H E Goodman Payroll 28,00
| WILLOW SPRINGS ‘
13 - ‘Cobb Markham Drag - 20.00
14 : Cobb Markham ) ) _ _ ) . Payroll S 69. 50

Motion was made by Mr,North, seconded by Mpr.Hedgecock, that Claim No. 152598

be and:the same 1s hereby disallowed for the reason that same has not been approved.
. ' The following Resolution was introduced by Mr North, seconded'by Mr. Stuckeym
and declared adopted:
‘ _ R ESOLUTION
' o ‘ WHEREAS, On the 24th. day of October, 1927, a Contract was entered into by

and between Tulsa County,0Oklahoma, and Western Construction Company,. for the paving of
certain highways, '

o AND, WHEREAS the above mentioned contract recites that, when mutually
agreed to by and between the County Board and the Contractor, the contract may be con-

sidered for extension to additional work of the same character.

AND, WHEREAS, Western Construction Company has agreed to mve Two (2) Miles

on Forty First Street‘between Peoria and Harvard Avenue at the same prices which prevail




